

PNB to raise ₹3,200 cr from share sale this qtr

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, February 6

STATE-OWNED PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK (PNB) on Saturday said it planned to raise ₹3,200 crore from share sale during the current quarter to enhance its capital base.

The bank has raised ₹37,88.04 crore from qualified institutional placement (QIP) in December following which the government holding in the bank came down from 85.59% to 76.87%.

The bank has raised ₹3,788.04 crore from qualified institutional placement (QIP) in December following which the government holding in the bank came down from 85.59% to 76.87%.

"We have already taken ₹4,000 crore from Tier-II and ₹3,788 crore we have taken through QIP at the end of December. In the month of January we have also taken AT-1 of another ₹500 crore. So I am very confident that remaining ₹2,500 crore of under Additional Tier-1 bonds will be garnered from the market before March 31," PNB managing director S Mallikarjuna Rao said.

Talking to the media after the sale, he said, "We are also actively looking at going for the QIP again with respect to the remaining ₹3,200 crore to be acquired from the market at an appropriate time...it could be in this fiscal also."

However, he said, current level of capital adequacy ratio is sufficient to take care of not only the requirement in March 2021 but also during the next financial year. Besides, Rao said, the bank has sold some of the non-core assets, including sale of its holding in UTI Mutual Fund.

Going forward, he said, the bank expected to mobilise ₹500 crore from sale of real assets by June 2021. PNB on Friday reported a standalone net profit of ₹506.03 crore for the December quarter on the back of a reduction in bad assets.

It had posted a net loss of ₹492.28 crore in the year-ago period. Total income in the quarter under review rose to ₹23,298.53 crore, against ₹15,967.49 crore earlier.

On the outlook, Rao said, the bank expected to close the current financial year with annual profit of ₹2,000 crore.

ments even during Covid-19 times due to 'decisive leadership'.

"India stands back on its feet. The economy is witnessing a V-shaped recovery and that is why in the last four months we have seen GST collection of more than ₹1 lakh per month."

And in the month of January the total collection was close to ₹1.20 lakh crore," he told reporters in a press conference.

On the recent Union Budget, Thakur said except the opposition parties, all sections of people had appreciated it.

Thakur said the Budget estimates for the current fiscal year was ₹30.42 lakh crore, while it was increased by over 4 lakh crore to ₹34.50 lakh crore during the next fiscal year. He hoped that India would become a \$5-trillion economy in the next four to five years.

BHEL reports ₹217-cr loss in Dec qtr

STATE-RUN ENGINEERING firm BHEL on Saturday reported a consolidated net loss of ₹217.86 crore for the October-December quarter due to lower revenues.

The consolidated net profit of the firm was ₹161.31 crore in the quarter ended on December 31, 2019, ABSE financials stated. Total income of the company dipped to ₹4,532.39 crore in the quarter from ₹5,827.74 crore in the same period a year ago. About the impact of pandemic, the company said, "During the quarter, the group operations covered as compared to Q2/20 (second quarter of this fiscal), butpre-Covid level of operations are yet to be achieved."

"Based on its assessment of business/economic conditions as on date, the company expects to recover the carrying value of its assets."

'With \$590-bn forex reserves in its kitty, India is net creditor'

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
Hyderabad, February 6

INDIA NOW HAS forex reserves of over \$390 billion, the highest ever, up by \$110 billion over the previous year, while the external debt is \$554 billion, making the country a net creditor, minister of state (MoS) for finance Anurag Singh Thakur said here on Saturday.

Speaking to media persons he said the country is witnessing a V-shaped recovery post Covid-19 pandemic, which is evident by the GST collection during the past four months. "If you see India's forex reserves, India has forex reserves more than \$390 billion, which is the highest ever. And it is up by \$110 billion from the previous year. And if you look at the external debt, it is only \$554 billion. So considering the forex reserves, India is now a net



MoS Anurag Thakur said India's forex reserves are up by \$110 billion over the previous year, while the external debt is \$554 billion, making the country a net creditor, he said.

ments even during Covid-19 times due to 'decisive leadership'.

"India stands back on its feet. The economy is witnessing a V-shaped recovery and that is why in the last four months we have seen GST collection of more than ₹1 lakh per month."

And in the month of January the total collection was close to ₹1.20 lakh crore," he told reporters in a press conference.

On the recent Union Budget, Thakur said except the opposition parties, all sections of people had appreciated it.

Thakur said the Budget estimates for the current fiscal year was ₹30.42 lakh crore, while it was increased by over 4 lakh crore to ₹34.50 lakh crore during the next fiscal year. He hoped that India would become a \$5-trillion economy in the next four to five years.

SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED

Reg. Office: Unit No. 66A, 66B, 66C, 66D, 66E, 66F, 66G, 66H, 66I, 66J, 66K, 66L, 66M, 66N, 66O, 66P, 66Q, 66R, 66S, 66T, 66U, 66V, 66W, 66X, 66Y, 66Z, 66AA, 66AB, 66AC, 66AD, 66AE, 66AF, 66AG, 66AH, 66AI, 66AJ, 66AK, 66AL, 66AM, 66AN, 66AO, 66AP, 66AQ, 66AR, 66AS, 66AT, 66AU, 66AV, 66AW, 66AX, 66AY, 66AZ, 66BA, 66BB, 66BC, 66BD, 66BE, 66BF, 66BG, 66BH, 66BI, 66BJ, 66BK, 66BL, 66BM, 66BN, 66BO, 66BP, 66BQ, 66BR, 66BS, 66BT, 66BU, 66BV, 66BW, 66BX, 66BY, 66BZ, 66CA, 66CB, 66CC, 66CD, 66CE, 66CF, 66CG, 66CH, 66CI, 66CJ, 66CK, 66CL, 66CM, 66CN, 66CO, 66CP, 66CQ, 66CR, 66CS, 66CT, 66CU, 66CV, 66CW, 66CX, 66CY, 66CZ, 66DA, 66DB, 66DC, 66DD, 66DE, 66DF, 66DG, 66DH, 66DI, 66DJ, 66DK, 66DL, 66DM, 66DN, 66DO, 66DP, 66DQ, 66DR, 66DS, 66DT, 66DU, 66DV, 66DW, 66DX, 66DY, 66DZ, 66EA, 66EB, 66EC, 66ED, 66EE, 66EF, 66EG, 66EH, 66EI, 66EJ, 66EK, 66EL, 66EM, 66EN, 66EO, 66EP, 66EQ, 66ER, 66ES, 66ET, 66EU, 66EV, 66EW, 66EX, 66EY, 66EZ, 66FA, 66FB, 66FC, 66FD, 66FE, 66FF, 66FG, 66FH, 66FI, 66FJ, 66FK, 66FL, 66FM, 66FN, 66FO, 66FP, 66FQ, 66FR, 66FS, 66FT, 66FU, 66FV, 66FW, 66FX, 66FY, 66FZ, 66GA, 66GB, 66GC, 66GD, 66GE, 66GF, 66GG, 66GH, 66GI, 66GJ, 66GK, 66GL, 66GM, 66GN, 66GO, 66GP, 66GQ, 66GR, 66GS, 66GT, 66GU, 66GV, 66GW, 66GX, 66GY, 66GZ, 66HA, 66HB, 66HC, 66HD, 66HE, 66HF, 66HG, 66HH, 66HI, 66HJ, 66HK, 66HL, 66HM, 66HN, 66HO, 66HP, 66HQ, 66HR, 66HS, 66HT, 66HU, 66HV, 66HW, 66HX, 66HY, 66HZ, 66IA, 66IB, 66IC, 66ID, 66IE, 66IF, 66IG, 66IH, 66II, 66IJ, 66IK, 66IL, 66IM, 66IN, 66IO, 66IP, 66IQ, 66IR, 66IS, 66IT, 66IU, 66IV, 66IW, 66IX, 66IY, 66IZ, 66JA, 66JB, 66JC, 66JD, 66JE, 66JF, 66JG, 66JH, 66JI, 66JJ, 66JK, 66JL, 66JM, 66JN, 66JO, 66JP, 66JQ, 66JR, 66JS, 66JT, 66JU, 66JV, 66JW, 66JX, 66JY, 66JZ, 66KA, 66KB, 66KC, 66KD, 66KE, 66KF, 66KG, 66KH, 66KI, 66KJ, 66KL, 66KM, 66KN, 66KO, 66KP, 66KQ, 66KR, 66KS, 66KT, 66KU, 66KV, 66KW, 66KX, 66KY, 66KZ, 66LA, 66LB, 66LC, 66LD, 66LE, 66LF, 66LG, 66LH, 66LI, 66LJ, 66LK, 66LL, 66LM, 66LN, 66LO, 66LP, 66LQ, 66LR, 66LS, 66LT, 66LU, 66LV, 66LW, 66LX, 66LY, 66LZ, 66MA, 66MB, 66MC, 66MD, 66ME, 66MF, 66MG, 66MH, 66MI, 66MJ, 66MK, 66ML, 66MN, 66MO, 66MP, 66MQ, 66MR, 66MS, 66MT, 66MU, 66MV, 66MW, 66MX, 66MY, 66MZ, 66NA, 66NB, 66NC, 66ND, 66NE, 66NF, 66NG, 66NH, 66NI, 66NJ, 66NK, 66NL, 66NM, 66NO, 66NP, 66NQ, 66NR, 66NS, 66NT, 66NU, 66NV, 66NW, 66NX, 66NY, 66NZ, 66OA, 66OB, 66OC, 66OD, 66OE, 66OF, 66OG, 66OH, 66OI, 66OJ, 66OK, 66OL, 66OM, 66ON, 66OO, 66OP, 66OQ, 66OR, 66OS, 66OT, 66OU, 66OV, 66OW, 66OX, 66OY, 66OZ, 66PA, 66PB, 66PC, 66PD, 66PE, 66PF, 66PG, 66PH, 66PI, 66PJ, 66PK, 66PL, 66PM, 66PN, 66PO, 66PP, 66PQ, 66PR, 66PS, 66PT, 66PU, 66PV, 66PW, 66PX, 66PY, 66PZ, 66QA, 66QB, 66QC, 66QD, 66QE, 66QF, 66QG, 66QH, 66QI, 66QJ, 66QK, 66QL, 66QM, 66QN, 66QO, 66QP, 66QQ, 66QR, 66QS, 66QT, 66QU, 66QV, 66QW, 66QX, 66QY, 66QZ, 66RA, 66RB, 66RC, 66RD, 66RE, 66RF, 66RG, 66RH, 66RI, 66RJ, 66RK, 66RL, 66RM, 66RN, 66RO, 66RP, 66RQ, 66RR, 66RS, 66RT, 66RU, 66RV, 66RW, 66RX, 66RY, 66RZ, 66SA, 66SB, 66SC, 66SD, 66SE, 66SF, 66SG, 66SH, 66SI, 66SJ, 66SK, 66SL, 66SM, 66SN, 66SO, 66SP, 66SQ, 66SR, 66SS, 66ST, 66SU, 66SV, 66SW, 66SX, 66SY, 66SZ, 66TA, 66TB, 66TC, 66TD, 66TE, 66TF, 66TG, 66TH, 66TI, 66TJ, 66TK, 66TL, 66TM, 66TN, 66TO, 66TP, 66TQ, 66TR, 66TS, 66TT, 66TU, 66TV, 66TW, 66TX, 66TY, 66TZ, 66UA, 66UB, 66UC, 66UD, 66UE, 66UF, 66UG, 66UH, 66UI, 66UJ, 66UK, 66UL, 66UM, 66UN, 66UO, 66UP, 66UQ, 66UR, 66US, 66UT, 66UU, 66UV, 66UW, 66UX, 66UY, 66UZ, 66VA, 66VB, 66VC, 66VD, 66VE, 66VF, 66VG, 66VH, 66VI, 66VJ, 66VK, 66VL, 66VM, 66VN, 66VO, 66VP, 66VQ, 66VR, 66VS, 66VT, 66VU, 66VV, 66VW, 66VX, 66VY, 66VZ, 66WA, 66WB, 66WC, 66WD, 66WE, 66WF, 66WG, 66WH, 66WI, 66WJ, 66WK, 66WL, 66WM, 66WN, 66WO, 66WP, 66WQ, 66WR, 66WS, 66WT, 66WU, 66WV, 66WW, 66WX, 66WY, 66WZ, 66XA, 66XB, 66XC, 66XD, 66XE, 66XF, 66XG, 66XH, 66XI, 66XJ, 66XK, 66XL, 66XM, 66XN, 66XO, 66XP, 66XQ, 66XR, 66XS, 66XT, 66XU, 66XV, 66XW, 66XZ, 66YA, 66YB, 66YC, 66YD, 66YE, 66YF, 66YG, 66YH, 66YI, 66YJ, 66YK, 66YL, 66YM, 66YN, 66YO, 66YP, 66YQ, 66YR, 66YS, 66YT, 66YU, 66YV, 66YW, 66YZ, 66ZA, 66ZB, 66ZC, 66ZD, 66ZE, 66ZF, 66ZG, 66ZH, 66ZI, 66ZJ, 66ZK, 66ZL, 66ZM, 66ZN, 66ZO, 66ZP, 66ZQ, 66ZR, 66ZS, 66ZT, 66ZU, 66ZV, 66ZW, 66ZX, 66ZY, 66ZZ

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
1	Total Income from operations	2,04,925.665	650,072.508	3,215,555.620	
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	216,345.590	116,226.198	573,338.754	
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	216,345.590	116,226.198	573,338.754	
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176,040.514	101,171.413	448,577.653	
5	Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	236,411.529	101,171.413	554,323.670	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹100)	319,095.880	319,095.880	319,095.880	
7	Earning Per Share (₹/-) (Basic and Diluted) (not a measure)	532	317	14.06	

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com as well as on the company's website at www.shareindia.com. (2) The key financial information for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020 are given in the above table.

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
Turnover	1,105,616,253	590,418,306	2,942,684,864	
Profit before tax	186,804,590	106,781,522	487,304,183	
Profit after tax	151,737,488	92,358,610	278,501,244	

Place: Delhi Date: 06.02.2021

Chairman & Managing Director: Prasen Ghosh
DIN: 00139263

CMIL LIMITED

Regd. Office: Flat No. 5B1-503, 5th Floor, New Delhi House, 27 Sarakambika Road, New Delhi - 110 081
Ph: 011-49577000, Fax No: 011-23739502
Website: www.cmilimited.in. Email: info@cmilimited.in

RESULT OF POSTAL BALLOT

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, seeking approval of shareholders by way of Postal Ballot through physical ballot and e-voting, the following resolution as set out in Notice of Postal Ballot dated December 30, 2020:

Resolution No.	Type of Resolution	Description
1	Special Resolution	Special resolution for approval of Issue of up to 70,00,000 (Seventy Lakhs) Equity Shares having face value of Rs 10/- each at a price of Rs 50/- per Equity Share (including a premium of Rs. 40/- per Equity Share), to the non-promoters, for cash consideration, through private placement on a preferential basis.
1	Total votes received	0 6953295 6953295 100
2	Valid votes received	0 0 0 0
3	Total Valid votes	0 6953295 6953295 100
4	Valid votes in favour of the resolution as per the notice	0 6652706 6652706 95.68
5	Valid votes against the resolution as per the notice	0 300589 300589 4.32
6	Total Valid votes in favour of the resolution as per the notice	0 6652706 6652706 95.68
7	Total Valid votes against the resolution as per the notice	0 300589 300589 4.32

Accordingly the Chairman has announced that the Special Resolution as set out in the notice of Postal Ballot dated 30th December, 2020, stands duly approved by shareholders with requisite majority.

For CMIL Limited
Sudhoo Kumar Barwal
(Company Secretary)

Finmin permits 4 states to borrow addl ₹5,034 cr

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, February 6

THE FINANCE MINISTRY has granted permission to four states of Assam, Haryana, Himachal Pradesh and Punjab to borrow an additional ₹5,034 crore for undertaking of doing business reforms.

In a statement, the ministry said these four states have also undertaken a set of doing business reforms stipulated by the Department of Expenditure, Ministry of Finance.

"Thus, these states have become eligible to mobilise additional financial resources and have been granted permission to raise additional ₹5,034 crore through Open Market Borrowings," it said.

With this, 12 states, including Andhra Pradesh, Karnataka, Kerala, Madhya Pradesh, Odisha, Rajasthan, Tamil Nadu and Telangana, have undertaken the stipulated reforms to facilitate ease of doing business.

On completion of reforms facilitating ease of doing business, these 12 states have been granted additional

borrowing permission of ₹208,183 crore, the statement added.

In view of the resource constraint to meet the challenges posed by the Covid-19 pandemic, the Government of India had in May last year enhanced the borrowing limit of the states by 2% of their GDP. Half of this special dispensation was linked to undertaking citizen-centric reforms by the states.

The four citizen-centric areas for reforms identified were implementation of One Nation One Ration Card System, ease of doing business reform, urban local body/utility reforms and power sector reforms.

Till now, 17 states have carried out at least one of the four stipulated reforms and have been granted reform-linked borrowing permissions.

Of these, 12 states have implemented the one nation ration card system, 12 states have done ease of doing business reforms, five states have done local body reforms and 2 states have undertaken power sector reforms.

SALE NOTICE UNDER IBC, 2016
SRI VINAYAKA PAPER AND BOARDS LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)
Liquidator Address: T-1-205, Flat No-103, 5th Floor, Pwarr Road Apartments, Park Road, Bangalore, Karnataka, India.

200 TPD PAPER AND 12 MW POWER UNITS

The following Assets and Properties of Sri Vinayaka Paper and Boards Limited in liquidation forming part of Liquidation Estate are for sale by the Liquidator. The Sale will be done by the undersigned through the E-Auction platform <https://www.banksauctions.com> (with unlimited extension of 5 minutes each).

S. No.	Asset Description	Reserve Price	Rs. in Crores
1	Company as a whole (As assets concern) basis		44.75
(OR)			
2	30 Sq feet of land & building at No. 812, 822, 74, 832, 73, 77, 79 & 802, Near Chakra Dairy Bandra Village, Kanaganur (Village), Mangalore (Mandali), East Godavari Dist.		28.75
3	Plant and Machinery & Equipment at factory		32.25
4	All other Assets of the Company (including Land and Building and Plant and Machinery) including Creditors, Debtors, Inventory and other receivables and cash and bank balances.		8.22

E-Auction Starts on 19th February 2021:

Item 1	Item 2	Item 3	Item 4
2-3 PM	3-4 PM	4-5 PM	5-6 PM
1. EMD can be deposited either by remittance into the account or through demand draft			
2. Interested applicants may refer to the COMPLETE E-AUCTION PROCESS INFORMATION Document containing details of terms and conditions of online E-Auction, E-Auction Bid Form, Eligibility Criteria, Declaration by Bidders, EMD requirement, etc., available on MIL.GI India Pvt Ltd web site portal: http://www.banksauctions.com or through E-Mail: svpb123@gmail.com or madhuca1@gmail.com			
3. The Liquidator has right to accept or cancel or extend or modify any terms and conditions of E-Auction (or) the Liquidator can cancel E-Auction (or) any form of E-Auction at any time. He has right to reject any of the bid without giving any reasons.			
4. EMD (in 10% of reserve price) & Documents Submission deadline is 05:00 PM IST on 18th February 2021 and E-Auction will be conducted from 2 pm till 6 pm IST on 19th February 2021.			
5. E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATSOEVER THERE IS BASIS".			

Date: 07.02.2021
Place: Hyderabad

Sd/- Madhusudan Rao Gunguntla, Liquidator,
Call: 9177195558

Sl. No.	Particulars	No. of Shares (through physical ballots)	No. of Shares (through e-voting)	Total No. of Shares (both physical and e-voting)	Percentage of total valid votes cast
1	Total votes received	0	6953295	6953295	100
2	Valid votes received	0	0	0	0
3	Total Valid votes	0	6953295	6953295	100
4	Valid votes in favour of the resolution as per the notice	0	6652706	6652706	95.68
5	Valid votes against the resolution as per the notice	0	300589	300589	4.32
6	Total Valid votes in favour of the resolution as per the notice	0	6652706	6652706	95.68
7	Total Valid votes against the resolution as per the notice	0	300589	300589	4.32

JK Cement Q3 net profit up 74.8% to ₹217.28 cr

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, February 6

JK CEMENT Saturday reported an increase of 74.82% in its consolidated net profit to ₹217.28 crore for the third quarter ended December 2020.

The company had posted a profit of ₹124.29 crore in the October-December period a year ago, JK Cement said in a regulatory filing.

The company had posted a profit of ₹124.29 crore in the October-December period a year ago, JK Cement said in a regulatory filing.

Its revenue from operations was up 24.52% to ₹1,832.71 crore during the quarter under review, against ₹1,471.78 crore in the year-ago period.

JK Cement total expenses were at ₹1,526.25 crore, up 15.73%, against ₹1,318.80 crore in Q3 of

BHEL Committed to the vision of Atmanirbhar Bharat

Powering Progress... Brightening Lives... Touching Every Indian Home

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended		3 Months Ended		3 Months Ended		3 Months Ended	
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
1	Income from Operations								
2	Sales/Income from Operations	4203.04	5657.77	9543.13	15877.05	4283.04	5450.24	9543.92	15890.49
3	Other Operating Income	248.32	221.58	594.38	539.70	248.32	221.58	594.38	539.70
4	Total Revenue from Operations	4451.36	5879.35	10137.51	16416.75	4531.36	5671.82	10138.32	16430.20
5	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(322.89)	225.30	(2226.68)	46.34	(398.01)	219.38	(2240.95)	26.98
6	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional items & share in net profit/loss of joint ventures in consolidated results)	(323.89)	225.30	(2226.68)	45.84	(371.73)	229.29	(2250.95)	49.52
7	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional items & share in net profit/loss of joint ventures in consolidated results)	(230.93)	154.82	(1684.26)	61.15	(217.86)	161.81		

